
 Full Name Company Email Phone Number Firm Credentials

Johnny Lee

Infrastructure Consulting & 

Engineering johnny.lee@ice-eng.com 470-202-9612 Consultant

Ben Djiounas J.P. Morgan

benjamin.n.djiounas@jpmorga

n.com 2122700693 Consultant

Carlos Tarazaga AZTEC Engineering Group, Inc. ctarazaga@aztec.us 7146562854 Consultant

Audrey Danbury Kiewit audrey.danbury@kiewit.com 4042053167 Contractor

Steve Mosher Barge Design Solutions

Steve.Mosher@bargedesign.co

m 678-300-2139 Consultant

John S Oliver STV john.oliver@stvinc.com 678-643-2076 Consultant

Brian Stumph United Infrastructure Group brian.stumph@uig.net 7045793145 Contractor

Jim Bronaugh Pittman Construction Company

jbronaugh@pittman-

construction.com 770-922-8660 Contractor

Wendy Dyson Atkins North America

wendy.dyson@atkinsglobal.co

m 678-247-2471 Consultant

Francisco Silvestre TYPSA fsilvestre@typsa.com +34 670503307 Consultant

Nathaniel Counts

C.W. Matthews Contracting 

Co., Inc. ncounts@cwmatthews.com 6788481490 Contractor
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Dave Dempsey Anderson Columbia Co., Inc.

dave.dempsey@andersoncolu

mbia.con 386-623-2888 Contractor

Graham Elliott Schnabel Engineering, LLC gelliott@schnabel-eng.com 770-781-8008 Consultant

Brian Banks Schnabel Engineering bbanks@schnabel-eng.com 240-832-6272 Consultant

Tony DiMarino T2 Utility Engineers Tony.DiMarino@T2UE.com 6784210080 Consultant

Bob Thompson

C. W. Matthews Contracting 

Co., Inc. bobt@cwmatthews.com (770) 596-9444 Contractor

Sam Wade

Infrastructure Consulting & 

Engineering sam.wade@ice-eng.com 6785215111 Consultant

Kyle Marchman

C. W. Matthews Contracting 

Co.

kmarchman@cwmatthews.co

m 7704227520 Contractor

Tom Clower E.R. Snell Contractor, Inc. tclower@ersnell.com 770-985-0600 Contractor

Tom Clower E.R. Snell Contractor, Inc. tclower@ersnell.com 770-985-0600 Contractor

Tom Clower E.R. Snell Contractor, Inc. tclower@ersnell.com 770-985-0600 Contractor

Bryan Duncan Myers Brasfield & Gorrie, LLC bmyers@brasfieldgorrie.com 2057572016 Contractor

Prashanth Vaddu MC Squared, Inc. pvaddu@mc2engineers.com 7706500873

Consultant;Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise (DBE)

Prashanth Vaddu MC Squared, Inc. pvaddu@mc2engineers.com 7706500873

Consultant;Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise (DBE)

Alan Pinsker

Accura Engineering and 

Consulting Services, Inc. apinsker@accura.com 470-225-6036

Consultant;Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise (DBE)

Sanna Buisman Adrian Collaborative

sanna@adriancollaborative.co

m 9196108776 Consultant

Walter Kafuka WSP walter.kafuka@wsp.com 4043642685 Consultant

Jay Simone Neel-Schaffer jay.simone@neel-schaffer.com 770-598-3060 Consultant

Ethan Brown

Wright Brothers Construction 

Company, Inc. ebrown@wbcci.com 4237904015 Contractor

Aaron Wadley Neel-Schaffer

aaron.wadley@neel-

schaffer.com 4043264522 Consultant

Garrett Hoffman FIGG Bridge Engineers, Inc. ghoffman@figgbridge.com 6103689049 Consultant

Jade Rung FIGG jrung@figgbridge.com 504-613-7641 Consultant

Jeff Shropshire

C.W. Matthews Contracting 

Co., Inc. jeffs@cwmatthews.com 7703777587 Contractor



Jeff Shropshire

C.W. Matthews Contracting 

Co., Inc. jeffs@cwmatthews.com 7703777587 Contractor

Jeff Shropshire

C.W. Matthews Contracting 

Co., Inc. jeffs@cwmatthews.com 7703777587 Contractor

S. Sajid Iqbal Atkins North America sajid.iqbal@atkinsglobal.com 678-247-2466 Consultant

Dan Stoddard Prime Engineering, Inc. dstoddard@prime-eng.com 4044257196 Consultant

Todd Wood Wood todd.wood@woodplc.com 864-351-8116 Consultant

Jeff Baker Wood E&IS jeff.baker@woodplc.comm 404-817-0155 Consultant

David Nichols Kiewit david.nichols1@kiewit.com 720-415-2262 Contractor

BROCK LAFORTY WSP Brock.Laforty@wsp.com 7043425418 Consultant

Gary Justice 

Barnett Southern Corportion, 

Inc. gary@barnettsouthern.com 7066781507 Contractor

Christina Yero AE Engineering Inc. cyero@aeengineeringinc.com 7274098375

Consultant;Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise (DBE)

Dwight Dempsey Kimley-Horn and Associates

dwight.dempsey@kimley-

horn.com 8502948208 Consultant

Nathan Hackney

CJGeo lightweight fill 

contractors nathan@cjgeo.com 8042583777 Contractor

Tambeara Watkins B&T Transportation Company tambeara@gmail.com 4046688557 Contractor;Consultant; (DBE)

Dan Stoddard Prime Engineering, Inc. dstoddard@prime-eng.com 4044257196 Consultant

Helen Pinkston-Pope

Georgia Department of 

Transportation hpinkstonpope@dot.ga.gov 404-5203565 Consultant

Ryan Otwell Travelers Bond jotwell@travelers.com 678-231-0532 Consultant

Gale Michael Tschuor Prince Contracting, LLC

gtschuor@princecontacting.co

m 813-699-5854 Contractor

Jignesh Patel Niti Systems Consultants Inc Jpatel@NitiSys.com 4045093055

Consultant;Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise (DBE)

Juan Hernandez Dragados jandresh@dragados-usa.com (347) 621-8593 Contractor

david pupkiewicz

Archer Western Construction, 

LLC dpupkiewicz@walshgroup.com 4049260757 Contractor

Steve DeWitt ACS Infrastructure sdewitt@acsinfra.com 7864932131 Contractor

David Hernandez Dragados USA

dhernandezg@dragados-

usa.com 4047251332 Contractor



Jay Ashtiani United Consulting 

jashtiani@unitedconsulting.co

m 678-898-6421 Consultant

Joe Macrina CHA jmacrina@chacompanies.com 404-291-4201 Consultant

Daniel Danforth Project Hydrology

theprojexthydrology@gmail.co

m 8502926705 Contractor;Consultant

Marc Thompson Long Engineering, Inc. mthompson@longeng.com 7709512495 Consultant

Emmanuella Myrthil HNTB emyrthil@hntb.com 4046066341 Consultant

L'Tryce Slade

Slade Land Use, 

Environmental, and 

Transportaiton Planning Lslade@sladellc.com 866-925-5742

Consultant;Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise (DBE)

Kimberly King GDOT kiking@got.ga.gov 404-631-1972

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise (DBE)

Natascha Hooper MMIP DBE Office nhooper@hntb.com 4049465764 Consultant

Rajeev Shah Parsons rajeev.shah@parsons.com 6789692481 Consultant

Scot Love Maldonado-Burkett

scot.love@maldonado-

burkett.com 6785218418 Consultant

Brian Nichols Travelers bjnichol@travelers.com 6783178959 Consultant

Thomas Arbuthnot Webber, LLC.

Thomas.Arbuthnot@wwebber.

com (713) 875-4919 Contractor

Fernando Pizarro Cintra fpizarro@cintra.us 2145312198 Contractor

Bill Adams CONSOR Engineers, LLC wadams@consoreng.com 813-927-6011 Consultant

Jim Kelley Earth Retention Systems (ERS) jim@ersdb.com 404-787-1146 Consultant

Christian Bowen Jackson RS&H chris.jackson@rsandh.com 6785287236 Consultant

Shawn Buckley KEA Group sbuckley@dot.ga.gov 4046257612

Consultant;Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise (DBE)

Aaron Wadley Neel-Schaffer

aaron.wadley@neel-

schaffer.com 4043264522 Consultant

Jignesh Patel Niti Systems Consultants Inc Jpatel@NitiSys.com 4045093055

Consultant;Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise (DBE)

Claudia Bilotto WSP claudia.bilotto@wsp.com 404-364-2651 Consultant

Buddy Covington KEA bcovington@keagroup.com 678-904-8591

Consultant;Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise (DBE)



Daveitta Jenkins Knight RS&H Daveitta.knight@rsandh.com 6785287248 Consultant

Kevin Haughey RS&H kevin.haughey@rsandh.com 9199264112 Consultant

Mit Jha Star America Capital Partners mjha@staramericagroup.com 617 283 5100 Consultant

Ken Herring RS&H ken.herring@rsandh.com 7049404781 Consultant

Jeremy Nichols RS&H Jeremy.Nichols@rsandh.com 678-528-7215 Consultant

Merritt King KCI Technologies merritt.king@kci.com 8032426611 Consultant

Lyndsey Glover KCI Technologies lyndsey.glover@kci.com 7045755314 Consultant

Tony Geach United Infrastructure tony.geach@uig.net 3216344789 Contractor

James E. Triplett

United Infrastructure Group, 

Inc. jet@uig.net 803-513-1900 Contractor

Orlando Carlo Volkert tito.carlo@volkert.com 3342391877 Consultant

Thad Tobaben Kiewit william.tobaben@kiewit.com 4026577447 Contractor

Benjamin Dzioba Mead & Hunt ben.dzioba@msn.com 6123694472 Consultant

Parth Findoliya CMES.INC parth.f@cmesinc.net 4049403621 Contractor

Stanley W. Merantus Fayette County

smerantus@fayettecountyga.g

ov 7703206041

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise (DBE)

Jignesh Patel Niti Systems Consultants Inc Jpatel@NitiSys.com 4045093055

Consultant;Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise (DBE)

Terry Snow Gannett Fleming, Inc tsnow@gfnet.com 9195309268 Consultant

Reinaldo Mogollon EXP Global reinaldo.mogollon@exp.com 7802173974 Consultant

Oscar corredor

Gosalia concrete constructors 

inc. ocorredor@gosaliaco.com 3057976088

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise (DBE)

Brent Pearce Multivista b.pearce@multivista.com 770-337-3401 Consultant

Russ Lauria Prince rlauria@princecontracting.com 864-477-9581 Contractor

joe wingerter Kiewit joe.wingerter@kiewit.com 3039814854 Contractor

Harley Glover Griffin

ARETÃŠ ENGINEERING & 

CONSTRUCTION, INC. h.griffin@aecus.net 16782007973

Consultant;Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise (DBE)

Ryan Vasile RS&H, Inc. ryan.vasile@rsandh.com 9046999040 Consultant

Peter Feininger

C.W.Matthews Condtracting 

Co., Inc. peterf@cwmatthews.com 770-365-4560 Contractor

Caleb Hing Consor Engineers ching@consoreng.com 8179833514 Consultant

David Webb CDM Smith webbd@cdmsmith.com 4049910816 Consultant



Angela Snyder Practical Design Partners

angela@practicaldesignpartner

s.com 7708554683 Consultant

Phil Ravotti Heath & Lineback pravotti@heath-lineback.com 706-713-1563 Consultant

John Heath Heath & Lineback Engineers Inc jheath@heath-lineback.com 7707109328 Consultant

Caleb Hing CONSOR Engineers ching@consoreng.com 8179833514 Consultant

Arunava Saha WSP arunava.saha@wsp.com 404-364-2696 Consultant

Scot Love Maldonado-Burkett

scot.love@maldonado-

burkett.com 6785218418

Consultant;Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise (DBE)

Qiana McKoy HNTB Corporation qmckoy@hntb.com 470-707-9826 Consultant

Marc Thompson Long Engineering, Inc. mthompson@longeng.com 7709512495 Consultant

Daimia Gunning 2MNEXT dgunning@2mnext.com 6783334932

Consultant;Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise (DBE)

Kate Bona 2MNEXT kbona@2mnext.com 7706587254

Consultant;Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise (DBE)

Ali Razavi 2MNEXT arazavi@2mnext.com 4046408222

Consultant;Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise (DBE)

Aref Danaf 2MNEXT adanaf@2mnext.com 4046208651

Consultant;Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise (DBE)

Nick Bauer RS&H nick.bauer@rsandh.com 9548715283 Consultant

John Carmack

Georgia Bridge and Concrete, 

LLC jcarmack@georgiabridge.net (770) 934-1839 Contractor

SHAWN BUCKLEY KEA Group sbuckley@keagroup.com 4046257612 Consultant

Minton ONeal GP's Enterprises, Inc. moneal@gpsent.com 7709450810 Contractor

David M. Culpepper

Georgia Bridge and Concrete, 

LLC dculpepper@georgiabridge.net (770) 355-7472 Contractor

Ed Culican Mott MacDonald

edward.culicanjr@mottmac.co

m 6782965027 Consultant

David Jackson Mott MacDonald david.jackson1@mottmac.com 7709521022 Consultant

Randy Sullivan Golder Associates Inc. rsullivan@golder.com 404-630-5628 Consultant

Ben Colson Georgia Bridge and Concrete bcolson@georgiabridge.net 7706803097 Contractor

Joe Johnson Jacobs joe.johnson@jacobs.com 7065874384 Consultant



Trey Ogle Brasfield & Gorrie togle@brasfieldgorrie.com 205-246-5524 Contractor

Timothy Jacks Luster National tjacks@luster.com 404-640-7826 Consultant

Kency Hondarez Webber khondarez@wwebber.com 346-380-1200 Contractor

Bryan Lindsey

Kennedy Engineering & 

Associates Group blindsey@keagroup.com 4702149931

Consultant;Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise (DBE)

Elizabeth Osmon Luster National, Inc. eosmon@luster.com 4046557612

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise (DBE)

Javier Pascual Ferrovial Construction US jpascual@ferrovial.us 4702991453 Contractor

Guy Smith GEL Solutions guy.smith@gel.com 9195443100 Consultant

Thad Tobaben Kiewit william.tobaben@kiewit.com 4026574556 Contractor

Jignesh Patel Niti Systems Consultants Inc Jpatel@NitiSys.com 4045093055

Consultant;Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise (DBE)

Curtis Dobson Webber, LLC cdobson@wwebber.com 346-413-0005 Contractor

Jonathan Haycraft Barge Design Solutions

jonathan.haycraft@bargedesig

n.com 6154189207 Consultant

Terence Hamilton CAPUT LLC

terencehamilton32@gmail.co

m 404-287-7133

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise (DBE)

Matt Dâ€™Angelo Gresham Smith

matt.dangelo@greshamsmith.

com 615-770-8350 Consultant

Angela Snyder Practical Design Partners

asnyder@practicaldesignpartn

ers.com 7708554683 Consultant

Amit Shah

Construction Engineering and 

Management COmpany seaacs@gmail.com 4046446951

Contractor;Consultant;Disadva

ntaged Business Enterprise 

(DBE)

Amit Shah

Construction Engineering and 

Management CO seaacs@gmail.com 4046446951

Contractor;Consultant;Disadva

ntaged Business Enterprise 

(DBE)

Teresa C. Smith, PE Volkert teresa.smith@volkert.cmo (470) 636-3220 Consultant

JOSEPH A FREEMAN STV Engineers Inc. joseph.freeman@stvinc.com 7046513212 Consultant

Alex Wiseman STV Engineers, Inc.

alexander.wiseman@stvinc.co

m 9192443893 Consultant

keith nixon balfour beatty civils us knixon@balfourbeattyus.com 9102314636 Contractor

Harry David Fletcher KCI Technologies, Inc. david.fletcher@kci.com 706-860-1574 Consultant



Hope Grumbles Fluor Enterprises, Inc. hope.grumbles@fluor.com 864.281.4404 Contractor

james nene balfour beatty jnene@balfourbeattyus.com 4122923214 Contractor

Don Harris KCI Technologies donald.harris@kci.com 404.431.4673 Consultant

Dan Stoddard Prime Engineering, Inc. dstoddard@prime-eng.com 404-425-7196 Consultant

Courtney Vissman Golder Associates cvissman@golder.com 7132614624 Consultant

John D Armeni 

Armeni Consultingâ€™s 

Services, LLC 

john.armeni@armeniconsultin

g.com 4044143743 Consultant

Christopher Sellers Neel-Schaffer, Inc.

christopher.sellers@neel-

schaffer.com 205-531-7025 Consultant

Bill Rountree Wood

william.rountree@woodplc.co

m (770) 421.3626 Consultant


